RAMP Modules
RM024
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940
Asia: +852.2923.0610
RAMP MODULES

FCC 2.5 miles (4 km) 1300 ft. (400 m)
CE 0.6 miles (1.0 km) 328 ft (100 m)
Ordering Information
RM024-S125-C-01 SMT 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C01
RM024-S125-M-01 SMT 125 mW Chip Antenna RM024125M01
RM024-P125-C-01 Pluggable 125 mW u.FL Jack RM024125C01
RM024-P125-M-01 Pluggable 125 mW Chip Antenna RM024125M01
RM024-S10-C-20 SMT 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C01
RM024-S10-M-20 SMT 10 mW (CE) Chip Antenna RM02410M01
RM024-P10-C-20 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) u.FL Jack RM02410C01
RM024-P10-M-20 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) Chip Antenna RM02410M01
Development Kits
Part # Description Regulatory
DVK-RM024-P125-M Full Development Kit with one USB Eval Board and one RS-232 Eval Board
containing the RM024-P125-M-01 radios
FCC/IC
DVK-RM024-P10-M Full Development Kit with one USB Eval Board and one RS-232 Eval Board
containing the RM024-P10-M-01 radios
FCC/IC/CE/Japan
EWS-DS-RM024 0714
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and
application of Laird Technologies materials rests with the end user, since Laird Technologies and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses. Laird Technologies makes no warranties as to the fitness,